7:00

7:05

7:35

7:45

7:50

W2 APRIL 19™
LEXinGTO>

TOWN OF LEXINGTON, MASSACHUSETTS
MONUMENTS & MEMORIALS COMMITTEE

e,

AGENDA
Tuesday, June 21, 2016 — 7:00 p.m.
Hudson Room, Cary Memorial Building (1605 Mass. Ave.)

Welcome
Benjamin Wellington Monument

- Review Town proposal relative to moving monument

- Draft recommendation on preferable disposition of monument
Minuteman Statue, Minute Men Memorial

- Update on status of conservator reports

- Update on overall project timeline?

General comments

Adjourn

Sam Doran, chairman

All agenda times and the order of items are approximate and subject to change.



